
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 29 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70047052 5PSSDB 19.10 4.15 79.27

70047090 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.01 4.15 78.89

70047115 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 5PSSDB 19.04 4.30 81.87

70047209 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.00 4.15 78.85

70047226 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.03 3.85 73.27

70047247 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 19.03 4.15 78.97

70047266 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.03 4.15 78.97

70047290 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 18.98 4.15 78.77

70047308 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 18.96 4.30 81.53

70047337 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.06 3.85 73.38

70047359 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 19.06 4.15 79.10

70047380 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 19.06 4.15 79.10

70047406 P14 - (43514) Twinwood Estates Entrance 5PSSDB 19.00 3.80 72.20

70047445 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 19.10 3.10 59.21

70047462 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 19.05 4.30 81.92

70047484 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.95 3.10 58.74

70047499 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 18.96 4.30 81.53

70047522 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.06 4.15 79.10

70047540 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 19.02 3.10 58.96

70047550 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 19.03 4.15 78.97

70047575 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 19.00 4.30 81.70

70047605 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.10 3.85 73.54

70047622 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 19.03 4.30 81.83

70047645 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 19.09 3.10 59.18

70047667 P14 - (88364) Fulshear Storage 7PSSDB 19.09 3.45 65.86

70047683 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 19.06 3.00 57.18

70047703 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 19.01 3.10 58.93

70047723 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 19.03 4.15 78.97

70047748 7PSSDB 19.05 4.15 79.06

2148.85

5% -107.44

TOTAL 2041.41

Settlement
of payment

Yailin Martinez Avila 11/25/2023

Yailin Martinez Avila R001025

555

D43

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (75617) Drainage to Serve Fulshear Lakes Ph 2

P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13


	11-17-2023 TO 11-21-2023



